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TIME TABLE FOR THE END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS - 2021 

BATCH: 2021 

Sem Batch Subject Code Subject Name 
DEGREE: [3AAJ B.A. HISTORY 

Date Session 

21UIESO01 
2021 21UILTO1 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
TAMIL-I 
ENGLISH-I 
Core 1-HISTORY OF INDIA UPTO 647 A.D. 

Core Il-HISTORY OF INDIA FROM 647 A.D.- 1526 A.D. 
Allied I- CONSTITUTIONAL HISTORY OF INDIA FORM 1773 A.D -1892 AD. 

01-02-2022, Tue 
02-02-2022, Wed
03-02-2022. Thu 

04-02-2022, Fri 
05-02-2022, Sat 
07-02-2022, Mon 

2021 FN 

FN 
FN 2021 21U2GE01 

2021 21UiCTOI 
2021 21UiCTO2 
2021 21UIATO1 

FN 
FN 

FN 

DEGREE:13AB) B.A. ECONOMICS 
2021 21UIESO1 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 01-02-2022, Tue 

02-02-2022, Wed 
02-02-2022, Wed 
03-02-2022, Thu 
04-02-2022, Fri 
05-02-2022, Sat 

FN 
2021 21U1LFO1 FRENCH-I 

TAMIL-I 
ENGLISH-I

FN 

2021 21UILTOI FN 
2021 
2021 21UICTO1 
2021 2iU1CT02 

2021 2101ATAIALLIED-I- HISTORY OF INDIA FROM 1600 AD -1857 AD 

21U2GE01 FN 

CORE-I-MICRO ECONOMICS-I 
CORE -I- AGRICULTURAL EcONOMICSS

FN 
FN 

07-02-2022, Mon FPN 

DEGREE: (3AC] B.A. ENGLISH LITERATURE 
2021 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 21U1ES01 

21U1LF01 
01-02-2022, Tue FN 

2021 FRENCH-I 02-02-2022, Wed 
02-02-2022, Wed 

02-02-2022, Wed 
03-02-2022, Thu 

04-02-2022, Fri 
05-02-2022, Sat 
07-02-2022, Mon 

FN 

2021 2021 21UILHO01 HINDI-I FN 

202121U1LTO1TAMILI 
2021 21U1GE01 

2021 21UICTO1 
202121UICTO2cORE-I: FICTIONI 

2021 202121U1ATO01 ALLIED-: SOCIAL HISTORY OF ENGLAND 

FN 

ENGLISH-I
CORE-I: PROSE I 

FN 
FN 

FN 

FN 

1 



DEGREE: (3CA| BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 

01-02-2022, Tue 
02-02-2022, Wed 
02-402-2022, Wed 
02-02-2022, Wed 
342-2022,Thu FN 

(4-02-2022, Fri 
05-02-2022, Sat 
07-2-2022, Mon 

FN 21UIES01 
21UILFO1 

21U1LHO01 
21UILTO1 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
FRENCH- 
HINDI-I 
TAMIL-I 

2021 
2021 FN 
2021 FN 

2021 FN 

202121U2GEO1 ENGLISH-I 
FN 2021 21UICTOI CORE-1-PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY 

2021 21UICTO2cORE-11-BUSINESS ORGANISATION AND OFFICE MANAGEMENT FN 

2021 21UIATOI ALLIED-- AGRICULTURAL ECONOMY OF INDIA FN 

DEGREE: [3SAJ B.Sc. MATHEMATICS 
01-02-2022, Tue
02-02-2022, Wed
02-02-2022, Wed

03-02-2022, Thu
04-02-2022, Fri 
05-02-2022, Sat 
07-02-2022, Mon 

FN 2021 21U1ES01 
21U1LHO1 
21U1LTO1 

L 2021|21U2GEO1 ENGLISH-I 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
2021 HINDI-I FN 

2021 TAMIL-I FN 

2021 |21UICTO1Core-1: CLASSICAL ALGEBRA 
Core-II: CALCULUS 
Allied-: PHYSICS -I 

FN 
FN 
FN 
FN 

21UICTO2 
2021 2101ATO1 

2021 

DEGREE: 13SB] B.Sc. BOTANY 
01-02-2022, Tue 
02-02-2022, Wed 
03-02-2022, Thu 
04-02-2022, Fri_ 
05-02-2022, Sat 

FN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
TAMIL-I 

2021 21U1ES01 
FN 2021 21UILTO1 

I202121U2GEO1ENGLISH 
2021 21UICTO1CORE-L: PLANT DIVERSITY-I 

202121U1ATO1 ALLIED-I: CHEMISTRY-I 

FN 
FN 

FN 

DEGREE: [3SC] BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 
202121U1ESOIENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 01-02-2022, Tue FN 

I202121U1LFO1FRENCHI 
2021 21UILHO1 

21U1LTO1 

02-02-2022, Wed 
02-02-2022, Wed 
02-02-2022, Wed 

FN 

FN HINDI-I 
TAMIL-I 2021 FN 

I 2021 |21U2GEO1 ENGLISH- 
2021 2021 21UICTO1cORE I: COMPUTING FUNDAMENTALS ANDC PROGRAMING 

2021 21UICTO2 CORE-I: DIGITAL FUNDAMENTALS AND COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE 
2021 21U1ATO1 

03-02-2022, Thu FN 

04-02-2022, Fri 
05-02-2022, Sat 
07-02-2022, Mon 

FN 

FN 

ALLIED-I: MATHEMATICAL STRUCTURES FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE FN 

Leilt 
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